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01:16:01
01:17:30
01:17:52
01:19:47
01:19:48
01:19:50
01:20:19
01:20:26
01:20:28
01:21:06
01:22:36
01:22:58
01:23:01
01:24:06
01:24:09
01:24:33
01:25:24
01:25:32
01:25:36
01:25:45
01:25:47
01:25:52
01:25:55
01:26:34
01:26:44
01:26:47
01:26:51
01:26:56
01:26:57
01:27:23
01:27:36
01:28:06
01:28:12
01:28:19
01:28:28
01:29:02
01:29:22
01:29:33
01:29:38
01:29:49
01:30:05
01:30:08
01:30:11
01:30:13
01:30:18
01:30:20
01:30:21
01:30:23
01:30:32
01:30:42
01:30:47
01:30:52
01:30:55
01:30:57
01:31:08
01:31:20

49
153
104

47

36

12

96

6

48

32

50
152
128
160

77
116
101
185
231

25
142
156

62

69

79
123
217

56

53
245
102
172

27
168

59
121
179
186
191
122

35

46
193
220
250

13
187

58

57
148
177
221

60
226
117

67

MICHEL LOIC
MAILLET NICOLA
LENORMAND J/R/
GILBERT ST/PHA
RENAUD JEAN DA
ALLALI NASSER
DUSSABLY ST/PH
GRAMAS JULIEN
DUBOIS ARNAUD
SERVIGNAT ANTH
RIGAUD ALEXIS
CHAUME LUCAS
PAUGET G/RALD
PETIT LUCA
LAURENT LIONEL
SANCHEZ R/MY
AZEMA JIMMY
NOEL BENJAMIN
PALMIERI ROMAI
RABUEL S/BASTI
DUPONT CYRIL
LOUIS DAVID
DESMARIS ANTHO
MOUROT ALEXAND
VULLIN DAMIEN
FLOCHON PATRIC
RYON GUILLAUME
VULLIN ARNAUD
QUINBETZ CHRIS
VOLATIER YVON
NIMMEGEERS JEA
MOREL DAVID
DESFARGES DAVI
AUBERT CHRISTO
MUTIN RAPHAEL
FAVIER JEAN PH
BAGNE DAMIEN ?
GOY DAVID
RIBEIRO LIONEL
VALETTE LOUIS
BOULICAUT CHRI
ROBIN ANTON
PROMPT HERV/
VALET MICKAEL
CHARLET JEAN R
BERNARD SIM/ON
SOCHAY DAMIEN
ESCANDE GUILLA
LACROIX NICOLA
MONNE DOMINIQU
DEBOURG QUENTI
TEXIER CORENTI
GUYON JORDAN
GORDANO DAVID
BERLAND DENIS
MESNAGER ALEXA

TISSERAND JERO
RICHARD YANN
BECKER MATTHIE
LEBAS FREDERIC
BAJARD QUENTIN
MOINE SYLVAIN
LOSSANA REMI
BEY FLORIAN
JACQUIOT JULIE
MAITRE JULIEN
VIAL JEROME
VITTET ANNE SO
BURTIN CHRISTO
CHARBONNIER TH
COCHET LUDOVIC
VIAUD BENJAMIN
AZEMA RAPHAEL
CRETAINE JOEL
GENOUX SEBASTI
DRUT CHRISTOPH
SOUPE SEBASTIE
MONNET GABIN

MEGARD EMMANUE

BUELLET NICOLA
PHILIBERT MARI
DONGUY LIONEL
CHEVALIER CLEM
VULLIN GREGORY
PRAQUIN PHILIP
BAILLY MAITRE
VIAUD WILLY
LACRESSE XAVIE
PERNET FREDERI
MARILLAT MICK
RENOUD FABRICE
MURTIN FABRICE
BAGNE ROMAIN ?
FION JEAN LUC
BARDET PIERRE
CRETIN GILLES
DARNAND FABRIC
RINALDI ALEXAN
GUILLOT PIERRE
BOSSAN LOIC
DEBROYER TIMOT
BOURGIN LEO
BOULO VINCENT
LEMAIRE NICOLA
AMIN DAVID
CHAPUIS CHRIST
BERTRAND DIDIE
TEXIER JEAN FR
PERRET THOMAS
GORDANO CLEMEN
BERLAND ALEXIS
POCHON CAMILLE
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242
242
242
242
242
242
242
242
242
242
242
242
242
242
242
242
242
242
242
242
242
242
242
242
242
242
242
242
242
242
242
242
242
242
242
242
242
242
242
242
242
242
242
242
242
242
242
242
242
242
242
242
242
242
242
242

160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
65
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
65
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160

BOURG EN BRESSE
TEAM RUN ALP
LES COLLOCS
BIZIAT ENDURANC

TRIATHLON MACON
BOURG EN BRESSE

BOURG EN BRESSE
TEAM RUN ALP

EVASION TONIC)J
FOISSIAT BRESSE

GRAND FOND BRES
EAB

TEAM NEMAULT
TRISPIRIDON
POETES D'ETREZ
SAINT DENIS CYC

INDIVIDUEL
01 PULSION
FOULEE COLIGNOI
ETREZ SPORT
ND2BR

NATURE EVASION

FOULEES DES CAR
BIZIAT ENDURANC
GRAND FOND BRES
ULTRA BARDET TE
PONT DE VAUX 01

BCBCO1

TRIATHLON AIX

INTERSPORT BOUR
MAIS ILS SONT O
GRAND FOND BRES
ROUE SPORTIVE M

NOUGAT TEAM
BOURG EN BRESSE

PULSION VTT

20.52KM/H
20.13KM/H
20.04KM/H
19.56KM/H
19.55KM/H
19.54KM/H
19.42KM/H
19.40KM/H
19.39KM/H
19.24KM/H
18.89KM/H
18.80KM/H
18.79KM/H
18.55KM/H
18.54KM/H
18.45KM/H
18.27KM/H
18.24KM/H
18.23KM/H
18.19KM/H
18.19KM/H
18.17KM/H
18.16KM/H
18.02KM/H
17.99KM/H
17.98KM/H
17.96KM/H
17.95KM/H
17.94KM/H
17.85KM/H
17.81KM/H
17.71KM/H
17.69KM/H
17.66KM/H
17.64KM/H
17.52KM/H
17.46KM/H
17.42KM/H
17.41KM/H
17.37KM/H
17.32KM/H
17.31KM/H
17.30KM/H
17.29KM/H
17.28KM/H
17.27KM/H
17.27KM/H
17.26KM/H
17.23KM/H
17.20KM/H
17.19KM/H
17.17KM/H
17.16KM/H
17.15KM/H
17.12KM/H
17.08KM/H



57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112

01:31:21
01:31:29
01:31:46
01:32:28
01:32:45
01:32:56
01:33:05
01:33:12
01:33:14
01:33:24
01:33:31
01:33:35
01:33:44
01:33:56
01:34:03
01:34:06
01:34:09
01:34:29
01:34:31
01:34:37
01:35:02
01:35:18
01:35:21
01:36:10
01:36:23
01:36:31
01:36:36
01:36:42
01:36:43
01:36:44
01:36:56
01:36:57
01:36:58
01:36:59
01:37:26
01:37:29
01:37:56
01:37:57
01:37:58
01:37:59
01:38:23
01:38:31
01:38:45
01:38:55
01:39:00
01:39:06
01:39:10
01:39:12
01:39:24
01:39:25
01:39:26
01:39:28
01:39:31
01:39:31
01:39:32
01:39:34

10
37
183
45
87
20
68
11
139
41
208
218
71
135
157
228
181
100
19
89
34
51
244
54
29
235
33
163
55
173
88
18
40
241
43
21
61
194
16
249
238
161
167
38
31
81
178
30
149
52
107
196
144
225
110
111

MONARD THOMAS
LECLERCQ SYLVA
VERNE G/RALD
MAITRE J/ROME
PASQUIER MAELL
PALMIERI VINCE

LAURENT CORENT

CHAUSSONNET S/
ROBIN VINCENT

OLIVO CHARLY
ROSIER VOIR KA
CHABOUD ALICE
ROCHET OLIVIER

MONNIER LAUREN

CHARDIGNY FLOR
BLANC THIERRY
CATIN CHRISTOP

GAVAND THOMAS
GALLE CHRISTOP
BROCHER GAELLE

HARTMANN HERV/

BUNOD CL/MENT

MEMLET LOIC
BONNEFOY ALEXI
BELPALME YOAN

SEVE JACKY

BERARDAN C/DRI
COTTET SYLVIE

GUICHARDON DEN
AENISHANSLIN

MORANDAS THIER
BUFFET ALEXAND

PAUGET YVAN
FOLLIET LUDOVI

GUILLEMAUD EST
MOREL THOMAS
SOCHAY THIERRY

LAMBERT GR/GOR
GREARD OLIVIER

MOINE RAPY MAU
BONNETAIN JEAN

BOUCHARD DOMIN
DEBOURG LIONEL
TUPIN FREDERIC

MELIDON MICKAE
ECOCHARD EDDY

FAURE EMMANUEL

PERROUD VINCEN
GAUTHIER SYLVA
FERFER JONATHA

SANCHEZ CHARLO
BROCHAND PHILI

ALONSO PASCALE
BOUVARD OLIVIE

ONASSENKO MARI
CURT NATHALIE

VINCENT GUILLA
LAURENT FABRIC
BOLOMIER ALEXI
JARNET LUDOVIC
MARAIS CHRISTO
PERRET BASTIEN
POCHON MAXIME
TISSOT SYLVAIN
CATTIN ALEXAND
JAQUET DAMIEN
CHANUT VOIR KA
CHABOUD NICOLA
ROCHET GAETAN
PERRAULT XAVIE
GIRAUD FRANCK
BLANC HUGO
LECLUSE SEBAST
JOLY GUILLAUME
GUERIN LUDOVIC
THEVENET JEAN
HANCHIN JEAN P
AMIN ALEXIS
MEMLET TANGUY
PERRET ALEXIS
DECHOZ MICKAEL
SEGURA THIERRY
CLEARD FRANCK
CATTIN CHRISTI
BOURGIN CHRIS
AENISHANSLIN
MORANDAS MARGO
TROTZIER MICKA
BRUNET ALEXAND
PERRETANT CLAU
PARNEY SERGE
PIRET LUDOVIC
TISSOT FRANCK
TROUILLER BRUN
PIROUX JEROME
RAPY ALAIN
COUTURIER CHRI
FELIX OLIVIER
GUILLERMIN WIL
TUPIN JEREMY
MELIDON GILBER
ECOCHARD PAULI
HENRY OLIVIER
BEREZIAT YANNI
PERRIN ARNAUD
BARRACHINA ALE
GUDEFIN SEBAST
FEYEUX ANTONI
BEREZIAT SERGE
RENOUD JEAN Ml
BONNE MATTHIEU
CURT PATRICE

55
56
57
58

59
60
61
62
63
64

65

66
67
68
69
70

71
72
73
74
75
76
77

78
79

80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87

88
89
90
91
92

93
94
95
96
10
11
12
97
13
14

242
242
242
242
242
242
242
242
242
242
242
242
242
242
242
242
242
242
242
242
242
242
242
242
242
242
242
242
242
242
242
242
242
242
242
242
242
242
242
242
242
242
242
242
242
242
242
242
242
242
242
242
242
242
242
242

160
160
160
160
65
160
160
160
160
160
160
65
160
65
160
160
160
160
160
65
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
17
160
160
65
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
65
160
160
160
160
160
65
160
160
160
160
65
65
65
160
65
65

FOULEE COLIGNOI

PULSION VTT

TRISPIRIDON
VELO CLUB DE DR

SPORT 2000 JAYA
FOISSIAT BRESSE
COURIR NATURE S
CAP SEILLON
BOURG EN BRESSE
EVASION TONIC)J

COURIR EN DOMBE

COURIR NATURE S
FOISSIAT BRESSE

BOURG EN BRESSE
INDIVIDUEL
COURIR EN DOMBE

POETES D'ETREZ
KOLT

INDIVIDUEL

ASSOCITATION SP

COURIR NATURE S

FOISSIAT BRESSE
TEAM VTT VELO C
VIRIAT TEAM / V

17.08KM/H
17.05KM/H
17.00KM/H
16.87KM/H
16.82KM/H
16.79KM/H
16.76KM/H
16.74KM/H
16.73KM/H
16.70KM/H
16.68KM/H
16.67KM/H
16.64KM/H
16.61KM/H
16.59KM/H
16.58KM/H
16.57KM/H
16.51KM/H
16.51KM/H
16.49KM/H
16.42KM/H
16.37KM/H
16.36KM/H
16.22KM/H
16.19KM/H
16.17KM/H
16.15KM/H
16.13KM/H
16.13KM/H
16.13KM/H
16.09KM/H
16.09KM/H
16.09KM/H
16.09KM/H
16.01KM/H
16.00KM/H
15.93KM/H
15.93KM/H
15.92KM/H
15.92KM/H
15.86KM/H
15.84KM/H
15.80KM/H
15.77KM/H
15.76KM/H
15.74KM/H
15.73KM/H
15.73KM/H
15.69KM/H
15.69KM/H
15.69KM/H
15.69KM/H
15.68KM/H
15.68KM/H
15.67KM/H
15.67KM/H



113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168

01:39:45
01:39:59
01:40:11
01:40:17
01:40:20
01:40:25
01:40:30
01:40:35
01:40:36
01:40:38
01:41:02
01:41:06
01:41:07
01:41:09
01:41:10
01:41:10
01:41:11
01:41:30
01:41:32
01:41:33
01:42:10
01:42:31
01:42:34
01:42:39
01:42:42
01:42:44
01:42:50
01:43:04
01:43:08
01:43:12
01:43:24
01:43:50
01:44:06
01:44:08
01:44:17
01:44:27
01:44:30
01:44:32
01:44:40
01:44:54
01:44:58
01:45:01
01:45:02
01:45:10
01:45:12
01:45:27
01:46:04
01:46:07
01:46:18
01:46:26
01:46:32
01:46:42
01:46:58
01:47:02
01:47:14
01:47:22

171
72
232
155
214
84
78
17
70
114
85
219
175
198
23
237
230
145
229
138
234
42
24
240
91
210
239
124
113
28
92
222
150
95
133
154
192
63
174
39
205
211
93
213
207
212
134
129
136
120
118
140
146
223
227
115

METRAS YOANN
QUINBETZ SIMON
CAUCHOIS PAULI
CHAUSSAT MICKA
DEGHAL DJAMEL
JULLIEN MICHEL
JOLY ORLANE
LEBEAUX FR/D/R
PEPIN HERV/
TEJERINA ST/PH
PONSARD MATHIL
CORNUEJOLS R/M
LARME THOMAS
RADIX LUCIE
DESBOIS FLAVIE
DESPLANCHE MAX
DEBORDE RICHAR
POLONI QUENTIN
MATHIEU WALTER
JACQUAND FABRI
FAVRE JEROME
PONSOT CHRISTO
CHEVRIER FABRI
FROMONT JEAN L
LOMBARDO MIREI
AULAGNIER DIDI
BLANC ROBLIN
LAURENT MARYLI
GENTON ESTELLE
LABALME DAVID
RITTRE LAURE
RICHONNIER AXE
BORDET JULIETT
CURT SANDRINE
MICHEL JACKY
POUILLAT DOMIN
BERTOLOTTI
BERNARD PIERRE
POLLET CHRISTO
TOMAN MICHAEL
JACQUET ANTOIN
MICHEL NICOLAS
GIROUD C/DRIC
NUGUES ALAIN
BENGUENAOUI DA
HENRI NADINE
GERMAIN MARTIA
REVILLON JULIE
TAAM DAVID
COLIGNON YVES
GIROUD DAVID
GONNU J/ROME
CAVILLON LUDOV
ROBIN JOCELYNE
VAUTRIN JULIEN
STAELENS JEAN

METRAS JULES
MOMGO PRINCE A
CAUCHOIS PIERR
CHAUSSAT LUDOV
MODELON BARBAR
THIEUX MARIE L
TORREGROSA ROB
BADET HERVE
GENTON JEROME
MICHAUD EDDY
DUBOIS ROMAIN
CORNUEJOLS GIL
LARME WILIAM
RADIX CHRISTIA
FAVIER CYRIL
GANDET DAVID
BERTRAND STEPH
POLONI ERIC
FERRAND SEBAST
PEREZ JOACHIM
BUELLET JEAN P
CLEARD JEROME
PAUGET ALEXIS
BAMAND SEBASTI
LOMBARDO BENJA
AULAGNIER GABI
BLANC FLORENT
ARCHER PIERRE
JAILLET SEVERI
ADAM CEDRIC
VALLON LUC
CAVILLON THEO
BORDET FRANCOI
CURT THEO
DAUJAT NICOLAS
CHEVREUL RICHA
BERTOLOTTI MAL
PODGORSKI HERV
HEBERT DIDIER
VELON CEDRIC
JACQUET ALICE
GUICHARDAN VIN
GIROUD LAURENC
NUGUES RAMOS S

SAUCHAY BERNAR
GILLET GUILLAU
DAVID BAPTISTE

PALACHON HUGUE

COLIGNON MATHI
BEAUFIRS GILLE
LESPINASSE CHR
PERRIN CHRISTO
ROBIN JEAN PAT
BERTAND LAETIT
PELLIN PASCAL

98
99
15
100
16
17
18
101
102
103
19
104
105
20
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
21
116
117
22

118
23
119
24
25
120
121
122
123
124
125
26
126
27
28
127
29
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
30
31
135

242
242
242
242
242
242
242
242
242
242
242
242
242
242
242
242
242
242
242
242
242
242
242
242
242
242
242
242
242
242
242
242
242
242
242
242
242
242
242
242
242
242
242
242
242
242
242
242
242
242
242
242
242
242
242
242

160
160
65
160
65
65
65
160
160
160
65
160
160
65
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
65
160
160
65
17
160
65
160
65
65
160
160
160
160
160
160
65
160
65
65
160
65
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
65
65
160

INDIVIDUEL
BOURG EN BRESSE

SAPEURS POMPIER

SPORT NAT 01
CVAC VIENNE
GRAND FOND BRES

CAP SEILLON

CVT JTERT
BTF

LES AMIES D'EVA

POETES D'ETREZ

FOISSIAT BRESSE

POETES D'ETREZ

LOVE FITNESS
FOISSIAT BRESSE

ETREZ
ND2BR
BOURG EN BRESSE

15.64KM/H
15.60KM/H
15.57KM/H
15.56KM/H
15.55KM/H
15.54KM/H
15.52KM/H
15.51KM/H
15.51KM/H
15.50KM/H
15.44KM/H
15.43KM/H
15.43KM/H
15.43KM/H
15.42KM/H
15.42KM/H
15.42KM/H
15.37KM/H
15.37KM/H
15.36KM/H
15.27KM/H
15.22KM/H
15.21KM/H
15.20KM/H
15.19KM/H
15.19KM/H
15.17KM/H
15.14KM/H
15.13KM/H
15.12KM/H
15.09KM/H
15.03KM/H
14.99KM/H
14.98KM/H
14.96KM/H
14.94KM/H
14.93KM/H
14.92KM/H
14.91KM/H
14.87KM/H
14.86KM/H
14.86KM/H
14.85KM/H
14.83KM/H
14.83KM/H
14.79KM/H
14.71KM/H
14.70KM/H
14.68KM/H
14.66KM/H
14.64KM/H
14.62KM/H
14.59KM/H
14.58KM/H
14.55KM/H
14.53KM/H



169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224

01:47:41
01:47:54
01:48:10
01:48:30
01:48:58
01:49:00
01:49:02
01:49:07
01:49:19
01:49:57
01:50:05
01:50:18
01:50:30
01:50:37
01:50:51
01:50:53
01:51:02
01:51:30
01:51:31
01:51:41
01:51:50
01:51:53
01:51:55
01:52:02
01:52:19
01:52:50
01:53:29
01:53:48
01:53:56
01:54:14
01:54:25
01:55:13
01:55:15
01:55:34
01:55:42
01:56:34
01:56:40
01:57:37
01:57:45
01:57:45
01:58:01
01:58:35
01:58:50
01:59:05
01:59:14
01:59:40
01:59:43
01:59:50
02:00:13
02:00:24
02:00:24
02:00:25
02:00:38
02:01:13
02:02:04
02:02:05

236
199
202
190
86
65
182
137

243
15
224
246
126
66
195
201
97
83
119
170
64
151
22
141

166
94
203
143
132
80
14
165
105
82
233
200
106
90

204
125
159
176
197
130
216
127
99
98
164
206

158

TRILLIAT GHISL
METRAS LISA
MANDRA M/LANIE
MARMIER AUR/LI
CELLE ROMAIN
ROBERT FRANCK
DRUGUET SAMUEL
DESMARIS CHRIS
BOULLY S/VERIN
GAVAND NATHALI
PRABEL DAN
COMAS JEAN CHR
EDWIN DELPHINE
DROUARD KARINE
BOURGIN THOMAS
MAYER TH/O
BROCHAND NATHA
MATASSONI CATH
PETIT JEANINE
JOLY CHRISTOPH
FROMONT LUDOVI
GRAND HUGO
FURZAC CYRIL
BERTHET G/RALD
GONNET ALEXAND
BERTOLOTTI AUR
BURTIER BILITI
BUATTIER EMMAN
BOULICAUT V/RO
PONCET ELODIE
ROMANEL FLOREN
CHARIF YOHAN
GAUDET GREG
PARIS G/RALD
PERRIN LAURA
GILBERT FLOREN
OLLIVIER C/CIL
FEZZOU AMEC
LAMBERET PIERR
FAVIER NELLY
BERNARD NATHAL
ANDREY CHRISTI
MEUNIER CHARL#
BOZONNET VAL/R
CLERC LAETITIA
JOCQUEL MARC
ENGASSER SANDR
DEBLANDER V/RO
MONARD PATRICK
VERNOUX CLAIRE
VIGNAL NATHALI
POCHON VAL/RIE
FOURNEUVE JOEL
PONCET BERTRAN
AMIN ANG/LIQUE
PERRIN DIDIER

NAZARET ERIC
BASSET LUCAS
CHARBONNET ANT
SINARDET YOHAN
DOBREMETZ AUDR
DESBLEDS BASTI
PONCET WILILIA
DESMARIS LUCAS
BUATHIER PATRI
LESPRIT FLORIA
ROUSSERO ROGNO
COMAS CELESTIN
FONT DELPHINE
DROUARD JEAN G
POCHON ALEXIS
DOS SANTOS MAR
FONTAINE THIER
MATASSONI PATR
PETIT DANIEL
COBOS DAVID
CANNARD DAVID
GRAND THIERRY
MOUTON ANTHONY
ERRARD WILLIAM
CARBON MAXIME
BERTOLOTTI CAM
BURTIER BEATRI
DRUGUET AMANDI
PARAT GREGORY
BROYER ALAIN
CARBON EMMANUE
THENON CEDRIC
GAUDET GAELLE
CORDIER MICKAE
DRUGUET CLARA
GILBERT MALLOR
OLLIVIER ALEXA
FEZZOU MEDHI
LAMBERET FLAVI
FAVIER FREDERI
BERNARD ERIC
BAUMANN AMELIE
GAUDET ROMAIN
PACAUD CHRISTI
BEAUFILS JUSTI
MOREL GUILLAUM
PERRAUD RICHAR
DEBLANDER CHRI
HENRY SANDRINE
RABUEL JULIEN
CHEVAILLER THO
PELUD SEBASTIE
BOUVARD CHRIST
PONCET
ERRARD MAILYS
BADOUX AGNES

141
142
39
40
41
143
144
145
146
147
148

42
43
44
149
45
150

151
46
152
47
48
49

50
51
10
153

242
242
242
242
242
242
242
242
242
242
242
242
242
242
242
242
242
242
242
242
242
242
242
242
242
242
242
242
242
242
242
242
242
242
242
242
242
242
242
242
242
242
242
242
242
242
242
242
242
242
242
242
242
242
242
242

65
65
65
160
65
160
160
160
17
65
160
65
17
65
160
160
65
65
65
160
160
160
160
160
160
17
17
17
65
65
65
160
65
160
17
160
65
160
65
65
65
17
65
65
17
160
65
65
65
65
65
65
17
65
17
65

COURIR EN DOMBE

BCBCO1
mai-80

POETES D'ETREZ
EVASION TONIC)J

FOISSIAT BRESSE
1000 PATES MACO

PULSION VTT

VIRIAT MARATHON

POETES D'ETREZ

LES AMIES D'EVA
BOURG EN BRESSE
LES AMIES D'EVA
GRAND FOND BRES
LES AMIES D'EVA
BOURG EN BRESSE

EVASION TONIC )
INDIVIDUEL

COURIR EN DOMBE

B.A. RUNNING

VAB

COURIR NATURE S

B.A. RUNNING
CAP SEILLON

14.49KM/H
14.46KM/H
14.42KM/H
14.38KM/H
14.32KM/H
14.31KM/H
14.31KM/H
14.30KM/H
14.27KM/H
14.19KM/H
14.17KM/H
14.14KM/H
14.12KM/H
14.10KM/H
14.07KM/H
14.07KM/H
14.05KM/H
13.99KM/H
13.99KM/H
13.97KM/H
13.95KM/H
13.94KM/H
13.94KM/H
13.92KM/H
13.89KM/H
13.83KM/H
13.75KM/H
13.71KM/H
13.69KM/H
13.66KM/H
13.63KM/H
13.54KM/H
13.54KM/H
13.50KM/H
13.48KM/H
13.38KM/H
13.37KM/H
13.26KM/H
13.25KM/H
13.25KM/H
13.22KM/H
13.16KM/H
13.13KM/H
13.10KM/H
13.08KM/H
13.04KM/H
13.03KM/H
13.02KM/H
12.98KM/H
12.96KM/H
12.96KM/H
12.96KM/H
12.93KM/H
12.87KM/H
12.78KM/H
12.78KM/H



225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242

02:03:12
02:03:36
02:03:37
02:03:38
02:05:20
02:06:10
02:09:14
02:10:08
02:10:19
02:10:45
02:11:27
02:12:02
02:12:29
02:13:48
02:14:32
02:18:52
02:24:11
02:26:15

74
26
188
184
109
9
4
215
73
103
189

162
180
76
112
75
108

REBILLARD MOOR
GAVAND DENIS
ALLIGROS NICOL
COURTOIS FABIE

NOBLEY NELLY

LAPLANE LAUREN

JOLY MOREL CHR
BEUNIER REMI
REBILLARD VAL/

JAQUEMET LAURE
DARBON JULIEN
NEVEU JESSICA

GARNIER LAUREN
MORIN BERNARD
CALLAND RICHAR

PEPIN ANNIE

CALLAND AUR/LI

PUTIN DANIELLE

LOSITO DANIEL
PERDRIX CHRIST
LACROIX NICOLA
PRABEL JULIEN
NOBLET PATRICE
LE GUYADER MAR
CHARVET D'ALBE
BEUNIER THIERR
REBILLARD LAUR
MOREL FREDERIC
FEDIX THOMAS
GIRAUD JENNY
SIMONNOT CORIN
BEL ALAIN
CALLAND PATRIC
BLANC EMILIE
NESTRA ELODIE
PUTIN GABRIEL

60
154
155
156

61

13

14
157

62
158
159

15

63
160

64

16

17

65

242
242
242
242
242
242
242
242
242
242
242
242
242
242
242
242
242
242

65
160
160
160

65

17

17
160

65
160
160

17

65
160

65

17

17

65

LA SAVONETTE TE
GCTEAM
COURIR EN DOMBE
PRUDETTE ET GIN
AINSPORTS

LES PLATTARD

CLUB DES FILLES
COURIR NATURE S

12.66KM/H
12.62KM/H
12.62KM/H
12.62KM/H
12.45KM/H
12.37KM/H
12.07KM/H
11.99KM/H
11.97KM/H
11.93KM/H
11.87KM/H
11.82KM/H
11.78KM/H
11.66KM/H
11.60KM/H
11.23KM/H
10.82KM/H
10.67KM/H



